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•nrwt and Clay Sta.
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C. H. OLINQER. Managtr*

BERKELEY 625

ILVIA (including: former Price and
Tremont) W cf Shattuck av fm Eunice
(No 2000) S to Delaware, fm Hearst av
S to Berkeley way and fm University
av *o Addison and fm Bancroft waj'
S to Russell and Adeline

Dr Nos see Grove, inserting after Ban-
croft way

25 at Durant av

IRA VISTA, E of Bonte av fm Virginia
(No 2724) 3

01 at Virginia

;ONROE, W of College av fm Webster
to Woolsey

ORAGA ROAD. Claremont Park tract
OSS, see Stuart fm San Pablo av to
Grant

OULBER AV, see Russell fm Mabel E
to Grove

URRAY. W Bkly. S of Mason
(No 3002) E to San Pablo av

OO at 3d

fm 3d

EILSON, E of Christiana fm Hopkins
NE crossing Cordonices creek

1301 at Gilman

EWBURY, W of Shattuck av fm Rus-
sell (No 2056) S to Ashby av

01 at Russell 2915 at Ashby av

INTH, W Bkly. E of Eighth fra Ham-
son 'No 1000) S to Carleton av

Dr Nos see 5th

ORTH SIDE AV. bet Neilson and Ord-
way fm Hopkins N.

[DCTDENTAL. see Calais fm Alcatraz av
S to south line of Berkeley

RDSVAY, Peralta Pork. W of Fleur-
ange av fm Cordonices Creek SW to
Hopkins

00 at Cordonices 1345 at Hopkins
Creek

REGON" (including former Tompkins)
S of Stuart fm San Pablo av (No 2S25)

E to Tel av. crossing Adeline bet Mii-
via and Shattuck av

ns. E of Grove fm Russell (No 1926) 9
to Mason

01 at Russell 2945 at Mason

XFO'^.D (former Pine), E of \Valnut fm
Eunice (No 2200) S to Allston way

Dr Nos see Shattuck av, emitting Fran-
cisco, Delaware and Lincoln

A.GR. W Bkly, N of Jones fm 1st (No
14rO E to San Pablo av

Dr Nos see University av

ANORT^MTC V/AY. in University Ter-
race E of Prospect av

A.RADTSE, Uorin. see King fm Alcatraz
av S to Adeline

APK WAY. fm 3d to 4th bet Gilman and
Harrison

PARKER (including former Eddy) S of
Blake fm 3d (No 2801) E to Warring

former Kearneyincluding
700 at 3d
720 at 4th
800 at 5th
820 at 6th
90<J at 7th
920 at Sth
1000 at 9th
1020 at 10th
1100 at San Pablo av
1200 at Matthews
1:^00 at Mabel
14t)0 at Paker
1500 at Sacramento
1600 at Calais

17U0 at McGee
IS'JO at Grant
1900 at Grove
2000 at Milvia
2100 at Shattuck av
2200 at Fulton
2300 at Ellsworth
2400 at Dana
2520 at Manoa
2800 at Hillegass av
25^0 at Tel av
263i? at Benvenue av
2700 at College av

PIEDMONT WAY, see Piedmont av

PIEDMONT AV (including former Mark
and Center), E of College av fm
State University Grounds and Pros-
pect av (No 2220) S to Garber

2201 at Prospect av 2.")01 at Dwight way
2301 at Bancroft way2fiOi at Kearney
2401 at Channing 2701 at Russ
way 2801 *at Garber

2422 at Haste

I^INE. see Oxford

PLAZA DE NOGALES. Claremont Park
tract

POE. W Bkly, S of Bancroft way fm
Bonar (No 2325) E to West

1240 at Bonar 1300 at West

POSEN AV. Peralta PaTk, E and W fm
Curtis av

1600 at 1201 Curtis av

POTTER AV. changed to Ashby av

I*RTCE. see Milvia fm University av 3
to Addison

PRINCE, N of Woolsey fm Baker
3101) E to Tel av

(No

1400 at Baker 1«00 at Ellis
1421 at Lee^ 1830 at Harper
1500 at Saci-amento 1900 at Grove
iroo at Calais 1920 at Adeline
1700 at King 200J at Tremont

PROSPECT, E of Piedmont way fm
State University Grounds to Dwight
way

2200 at Piedmont 2415 at Hillside av
way 2500 at Dwight way

2401 at Channing
A-BAl

RALSTON see Grant fm Parker S to

Russell

RAYMOND, see Fulton fm Ashby av r

REGENT. E of Tel av fm Dwight way
(No 2520) S to Ashby av

RIDGE ROAD (former Daley av N of
Hearst av fm Arch (No 1801) E to
Hisrhland PI

For Nos see Hearst av

If s
t9
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